MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
ADMISSIONS FOR 2021/2022 ACADEMIC YEAR
DIPLOMA HOLDERS' SCHEME - GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP

THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN PROVISIONALLY ADMITTED TO THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMMES

COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES
BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (MAM)

S/N NAME SEX CTR DISTRICT

1  SSENGOOBA Tonny M U KAMPALA

2  AKONGO Fernanda F U ABIM

3 NSUBUGA Ben M U KABAROLE

4  KINANI William M U KAMULI
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY (BDS)

5 IZABALERA Borneventure M U KIBAALE
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (PHA)

6  OGENRWOT Samuel Ongiya M U PADER

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MEDICAL RADIOGRAPHY (BMR)
7 TALI Livingstone M U ARUA
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10

11

12

13

14
15
16

BACHELOR OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SCEINCE (BEH)
MUSIIMENTA Daud M U KIRUHURA

BACHELOR OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES (BSB)
BATUUKA Jonathan M U WAKISO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING (BBI)
SSERWADDA Joseph M U MUKONO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING (NUR)
ATUHAIRE Marygorret F U IBANDA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN LANGUAGE THERAPY (BSL)
IRUMBA Moses M U BUNYANGABU

BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (BPT)
KOBONEKA Rwengabo Oswald M U KANUNGU

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURE - AGR

TUMUSHIME Godfrey M U KISORO
MURUNGI Goodluck M U KYEGEGWA
ONONGO Jacob M U KALAKI
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY - EST
KOMUGISHA PROSSY F U IBANDA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING - AGE
MUWANGUZI Ibrahim M U WAKISO

BACHELOR OF AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT - AGM
JUNJU Ronald M U WAKISO

BACHELOR OF AGRICULTURAL & RURAL INNOVATION - BAR

KENGIRI Rebecca F U KIRYANDONGO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HUMAN NUTRITION - HUN
NURUHURA Annah F U BUSHENYI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FORESTRY - BOF
TUSIIME Godfrey M U RUBIRIZI

BACHELOR OF SCEINCE IN TOURISM & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT - BTH
AKAMBANGIRA Moreen F U  RUKUNGIRI

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOPROCESSING ENGINEERING - BBP
KIRUNDA Faridah F U JINJA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN WATER ENGINEERING -BWE
SSENOGA Derrick Kibuuka M U WAKISO
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26

27

28
29

30
31

32
33

34

35

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DESIGN, ART& TECHNOLOGY

BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE - ARC
OWERA Steven Adupa M U LIRA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN LAND SURVEYING & GEOMATICS - LSG
EKISA Stephen M U TORORO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - ELE
TURINAWE Chricent M U ISINGIRO
WASSWA Brian M U KIBOGA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING (CIV)
AKANKIZA Tsaac M U RUKUNGIRI
LUBANAKENE Morrish M U OMORO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - MEC
SSENYONGA Yuda M U MITYANA
NDYAMUSIIMA Seresi M U ISINGIRO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN QUANTITY SURVEYING - SQS
MAGARA Levi M U ISINGIRO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN LAND ECONOMICS -SLE
SSEKAMWA Remegious M U MPIGI
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36
37

38

39

40
41

42

43

44

BACHELOR OF INDUSTRIAL & FINE ARTS (FIN)
ATUHAIRE Cynthia Bagambe F U
EDYOMU Joel M U

MBARARA
KABERAMAIDO

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

BACHELOR OF STATISTICS (STA)

SENTEZA Kajubi Godfrey M U
OTENG Cosmas Fred M U
BACHELOR OF ARTS IN ECONOMICS (ECO)

MUGANZA Allan M U
BALA Emmanuel M U
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (COE)

PIWANG Justine M U
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (ADM)
WANDA Matias M U

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES
BACHELOR OF ARTS IN MUSIC (MUS)
KOMURUBUGA John Paul M U
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK (SOW)
NABAGEREKA Ruth F U  WAKISO

COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCES
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - ECONOMICS - SEP
MWETEISE Bion M U

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - BIOLOGICAL -SCB
ACHEDU Patrick M U SERERE

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY - BIC
MUKAGSA Joseph Nsajja M U KAYUNGA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FISHERIES & AQUACULTURE - BFS
NAMAALWA Suzan F U MUKONO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CONSERVATION BIOLOGY - BCB
THEMBO Johnson Puruka M U KASESE

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PETROLEUM GEO-SCIENCE PRODUCTION - BPG

JJUNJU Isaac M U KAMPALA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN SPORTS SCIENCE - BSP
MAMAYI Geofrey M U MANAFWA
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53
54

55

56

COLLEGE OF COMPUTING AND INFORMATION SCIENCES
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (CSC)

MUHUMUZA David M U BULIISA
KEZAALA Edward M U KAMPALA

BACHELOR OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND TECHNOLOGY - (IST)
WAFUBA Juma M U MBALE

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (BSW)
ANGODA Brian Nyanga M U LIRA
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COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE, ANIMAL RESOURCES & BIOSECURITY
BACHELOR OF VETERINARY MEDICINE - VET
57 LUKYAMUZI Kelvin M U BUIKWE

BACHELOR OF BIOMEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY - MLT
58 MPIIMA Paul Reagan M U BUDAKA

BACHELOR OF ANIMAL PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT - BAP
59 SSERUBULA John Paul M U WAKISO

MAKERERE UNIVERISTY BUSINESS SCHOOL

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (COM)
60 NANKANJA Catherine F U WAKISO
61 NAMULONDO Shamirah F U WAKISO

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BBD)

62 NAKAJJUBI Harriet F U MITYANA

63 KATEREGGA Mohammed M U BUIKWE
BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (BIB)

64 NAMUTEBI Brenda Jane F U WAKISO

BACHELOR OF LEISURE AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT (BLH)
65 ATUKO Florence F U  SERERE
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BACHELOR OF ENTREPRENUERSHIP & SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (BES)

66 NALUGWA Grace F U GOMBA
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67
68

69

70

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS COMPUTING (BBC)

OROMBI Paul M U APAC
TAIKA Paul M U BUDAKA

BACHELOR OF OFFICE AND INFORMATION MANAGEMENT (BIM)
NASAALA Doreen F U MBALE

BACHELOR OF PROCUREMENT &SUPPLIES CHAIN MANAGEMENT (PSM)
MAWANDA Fahad M U MASAKA
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